

# RECORD OF INCLINATION (Continued from reverse side)

*11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
7,207	4.98	0.50	0.87	4.33	127.77
7,707	5.00	0.75	1.31	6.55	134.32
8,223	5.16	0.75	1.31	6.76	141.08
9,427	12.04	1.00	1.75	21.07	162.15
10,106	6.79	1.00	1.75	11.88	174.03
10,602	4.96	1.00	1.75	8.68	182.71
11,106	5.04	1.50	2.62	13.20	195.91
11,287	1.81	2.50	4.36	7.89	203.30
11,516	2.29	3.25	5.67	12.98	216.78
11,670	1.54	3.25	5.67	8.73	225.51
11,916	2.46	4.00	6.98	17.17	242.68
12,153	2.47	5.00	8.72	21.54	264.22
12,501	3.38	4.00	6.98	23.59	287.81
12,809	3.08	4.00	6.98	21.50	309.31
13,479	6.70	2.75	4.80	32.16	341.47
14,016	5.37	2.75	4.80	25.78	367.25
14,851	8.35	3.00	5.23	43.67	410.92

If additional space is needed, attach separate sheet and check here.  REMARKS: \_\_\_\_\_

RECEIVED  
  
JUN 17 1985